Rank	Organization	Project Name	Funding Request	Running Total	Tier
1	Institute for Community Alliances	AK HMIS Project	175,994	175,994	Tier 1
2	Anchorage Coalition to End Homelessness	Anchorage Coordinated Entry System			
		Project	77,600	253,594	Tier 1
3	Anchorage Housing Initiatives, Inc.	Coming Home I	132,115	385,709	Tier 1
4	Volunteers of America of Alaska	New/Bonus	178,016	563,725	Tier 1
5	Catholic Social Services	New/Bonus	259,321	823,046	Tier 1
6	Anchorage Neighborhood Housing Services,	Resources and Initiatives to Support and			
6	Inc. dba NeighborWorks Alaska	Empower	811,319	1,634,365	Tier 1
7	Volunteers of America of Alaska	YHDP Renewal	174,258	1,808,623	Tier 1
8	Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc.	325 East 3rd Avenue	553,012	2,361,635	Tier 1
9	Covenant House Alaska	Permanency Navigators for Youth	300,000	2,661,635	
10	Covenant House Alaska	Rights of Passage	107,938	2,769,573	Tier 1
11	Covenant House Alaska	Rapid Rehousing for Youth	239,439	3,009,012	Tier 1
12	Volunteers of America of Alaska	VOA CoC PSH	182,431	3,191,443	Tier 1
13	Volunteers of America of Alaska	VOA CoC PSH Renewal	400,000	3,591,443	Tier 1
14	Choosing Our Roots	Host Home Program for LGBTQ+ Youth	27,500	3,618,943	Tier 1
15	Abused Women's Aid in Crisis, Inc.	AWAIC Rapid Re-Housing Project	112,555	3,731,498	Tier 1
16	Abused Women's Aid in Crisis, Inc.	AWAIC Rapid Re-Housing Project	68,752	3,800,250	Tier 2
17	Anchorage Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc. dba NeighborWorks Alaska	CoC ANC SRA	492,978	4,293,228	Tier 2